eris-eu.com
For any further comments or assistance please contact:
Part No Size Colour Int. ø Ext. ø
ERS16NY50MB 16mm x 50m Black 13mm 16mm
ERS20NY50MB 20mm x 50m Black 17mm 21.2mm
ERS25NY50MB 25mm x 50m Black 23.5mm 28.4mm
ERS32NY25MB 32mm x 25m Black 29.4mm 34.5mm
ERS40NY25MB 40mm x 25m Black 36.7mm 42.2mm
ERS50NY25MB 50mm x 25m Black 48.1mm 54mm
Available in a diameter range of 16-50mm and lengths of 25 and 50m
• Material: Polyamide 6 (PA6) Nylon
• Ingress protection: IP68 for straight
fittings, IP65 for 90° Elbow Fittings
• Temperature range: -40°C to +120°C
• Manufactured to BS EN 61386
Nylon Conduit
Specifications and Dimensions